Département :Informatique

Emploi du temps : Semestre 4 / Deuxiéme année Ingénieur/ Groupe/Section :S01

Date :23/01/2026

08:00-9:30

9:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

Cours POO2 S01-A02
Boumaaza Farid

Cours IRI S01-A10
Benmessahel llyas

Cours ANG S01-A02
Belalta Ramla

Samedi
Cours TL S01-A02
Nouioua Farid

Dimanche

Cours TG S01-A10

Saha Adel
Lundi
Cours ISI S01-S20 Cours POO2 S01-A10
Chellakh Hafida Boumaaza Farid

Mardi

Cours IBD S01-A10

Attia Abdelouahab
Mercredi

Jeudi




