

Emploi du temps : Semestre 4 / Deuxième année Ingénieur/ Groupe/Section :S01

	08:00-9:30	9:30-11:00	11:00-12:30	12:30-14:00	14:00-15:30	15:30-17:00
Samedi	Cours POO2 S01-A02 Boumaaza Farid	Cours IRI S01-A10 Benmessahel Ilyas				Cours ANG S01-A02 Belalta Ramla
Dimanche			Cours TL S01-A02 Nouioua Farid			
Lundi		Cours TG S01-A10 Saha Adel				
Mardi	Cours ISI S01-S20 Chellakh Hafida				Cours POO2 S01-A10 Boumaaza Farid	
Mercredi		Cours IBD S01-A10 Attia Abdelouahab				
Jeudi						